Pressure washers C 1254

Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

Its trolley is designed for easy storage of all standard accessories.

With the Click&Clean system it is quick and easy to change nozzles, and the standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large
range of Nilfisk accessory.

* 125 or 130 bar Max pressure

* Reliable aluminum pump

» Automatic start/stop

« Click&Clean system ensures a quick change of nozzles

» Spray handle with quick coupling and swivel of hose

« Light-weight makes it easy to handle

» Hook for storage of hose and cable

« "PA" models include Patio Plus and a washing brush

« "PAD" models include Patio Plus, washing brush and 8 m drain and tube cleaner

« "PC" models include Compact patio cleaner
The C 125.4 high pressure washer is ideal for all types of infrequent outdoor cleaning tasks.

The C 125.4 offers a great value of performance and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a basic ergonomic pressure washer with good
performance.

This model is also available in a max. 130 bar variant, C 130.2, with a 1.8 kW motor.

® Standard equipment

Min.

Included accessories Ref. no. required

C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
C 125.4-6 EU EU EU

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

PR TORNADO YELLOW 126481116 0 L L L

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L L L

Accessory
9 8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0 o
? C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 o o o
%M CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 0 . .
‘N G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE 126481132 0 . o o
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Pressure washers

Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

Included accessories

/ G3 LANCE COMPLETE

&

NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley

Aluminium pump

Lance and spray gun storage
Storage of accessories

Cable storage

Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept
Gun with quick connection and swivel

Automatic start/stop

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

1HTIS

Min.

Ref. no. required

126481134 0
128500700 0

128500702 0

C125.4-6 EU

128470701

C 125.4-6 EU

125/ 12,5
230-240
1,7
7,5
520/ 350
5
6
40
280x250x850
10,7

'.IIJJ';!!—I’.I.I@“ Y l.ﬁ.r_ﬁ@

C 125.4-6 EU

C 125.4-6 PAD EU

128470702

C 125.4-6 PAD EU

125/ 12,5
230-240
1,7
7,5
520/ 350
5
6
40
280x250x850
10,7

C1254

C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
EU EU

C 125.4-6 PCAEU

128470703

C 125.4-6 PCAEU

125/ 12,5
230-240
1,7
7,5
520/ 350
5
6
40
280x250x850
10,7
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Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
Accessory
8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER 128500088 0
C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0
% CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0
T
m G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE 126481132 0
/ G3 LANCE COMPLETE 126481134 0
F MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER 6411138 0
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0
¥ NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0
Q PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC 126411376 0
ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0
H
/ UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE 6410763 0
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C1254

C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
C 125.4-6 EU EU EU
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Pressure washers

Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
‘g VSB SET - GREEN 6410891 0
y
“ WALL HOOK 106411386 0
"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0
Hose and Connection
Q EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING 106411346 0
o EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M 6411048 0
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 0
Brush
* AUTOBRUSH ALONE 6411131 0
‘ Car brush head 128500463 0
‘ Garden brush head 128470457 0
k MULTI BRUSH 128470456 0
‘ RIM BRUSH HEAD 128470458 0
N ) I
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C1254

C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
C 125.4-6 EU EU EU
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Pressure washers

Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. required
\' ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0
Accessory Kit
LY
B ;‘ AUTO KIT 6411134 0
—~ Ry
R
* 4 CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX 128500086 0
?w
‘% MULTI BRUSH KIT 128470459 0
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer
C&C CAR NOZZLE 6411136 0
\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0
@ PR TORNADO YELLOW 126481116 0
q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE 6411135 0
Detergent
ﬂ | ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER 308000098 0
@ ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L 308000095 0
i ;{! ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2. 308000096 0
N [ I
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C 125.4-6 EU

C1254

C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
EU EU
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Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

. Min. C 125.4-6 PAD C 125.4-6 PCA
Accessories Ref. no. required C 125.4-6 EU EU EU
@ PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5L 308000097 0 o o o
@ ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L 128470041 0 o o o
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