### Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

Its trolley is designed for easy storage of all standard accessories.

With the Click&Clean system it is quick and easy to change nozzles, and the standard Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large range of Nilfisk accessory.

- 125 or 130 bar Max pressure
- · Reliable aluminum pump
- · Automatic start/stop
- · Click&Clean system ensures a quick change of nozzles
- · Spray handle with quick coupling and swivel of hose
- Light-weight makes it easy to handle
- · Hook for storage of hose and cable
- "PA" models include Patio Plus and a washing brush
- "PAD" models include Patio Plus, washing brush and 8 m drain and tube cleaner
- "PC" models include Compact patio cleaner

The C 125.4 high pressure washer is ideal for all types of infrequent outdoor cleaning tasks.

The C 125.4 offers a great value of performance and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a basic ergonomic pressure washer with good performance.

This model is also available in a max. 130 bar variant, C 130.2, with a 1.8 kW motor.

#### Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
Nozzle - High	Nozzle - High Pressure Washer					
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•	•	•
	PR TORNADO YELLOW	126481116	0	•	•	•
Accessory						
9	8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER	128500088	0		•	
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE	128500077	0	•	•	•
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	0	•	•	•
	G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE	126481132	0	•	•	•





Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
	G3 LANCE COMPLETE	126481134	0	•	•	•
7	NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC	128500700	0			•
	NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY	128500702	0		•	

Ref. no.   128470701   128470702   128470703     PRODUCT FEATURES     Trolley   •   •   •     Aluminium pump   •   •   •     Lance and spray gun storage   •   •   •     Storage of accessories   •   •   •     Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/12,5   125/12,5   125/12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   5   5   5     Cable length (m)   6   6   6     Max	Model	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
Trolley   •   •   •     Aluminium pump   •   •   •     Lance and spray gun storage   •   •   •     Storage of accessories   •   •   •     Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/12,5   125/12,5   125/12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/350   520/350   520/350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (*C)   40   40<	Ref. no.	128470701	128470702	128470703
Aluminium pump   •   •   •     Lance and spray gun storage   •   •   •     Storage of accessories   •   •   •     Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	PRODUCT FEATURES			
Lance and spray gun storage   •   •   •     Storage of accessories   •   •   •     Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   6   6   6     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	Trolley	•	•	•
Storage of accessories   •   •   •     Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	Aluminium pump	•	•	•
Cable storage   •   •   •     Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (l/h)   50/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	Lance and spray gun storage	•	•	•
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept   •   •   •   •     Gun with quick connection and swivel   •   •   •   •     Automatic start/stop   •   •   •   •     Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	Storage of accessories	•	•	•
Gun with quick connection and swivel ● ● ● ●   Automatic start/stop ● ● ● ●   Technical specifications C 125.4-6 EU C 125.4-6 PAD EU C 125.4-6 PCA EU   Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 <td>Cable storage</td> <td>•</td> <td>•</td> <td>•</td>	Cable storage	•	•	•
Automatic start/stop ● ● ●   Technical specifications C 125.4-6 EU C 125.4-6 PAD EU C 125.4-6 PCA EU   Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5   Voltage (V) 230-240 230-240 230-240 230-240   Rated power (kW) 1,7 1,7 1,7 1,7   Power consumption (A) 7,5 7,5 7,5   Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept	•	•	•
Technical specifications   C 125.4-6 EU   C 125.4-6 PAD EU   C 125.4-6 PCA EU     Pump pressure (bar/MPa)   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5   125/ 12,5     Voltage (V)   230-240   230-240   230-240     Rated power (kW)   1,7   1,7   1,7     Power consumption (A)   7,5   7,5   7,5     Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)   520/ 350   520/ 350   520/ 350     Cable length (m)   5   5   5     Hose length (m)   6   6   6     Max inlet temperature (°C)   40   40   40	Gun with quick connection and swivel	•	•	•
Pump pressure (bar/MPa) 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5 125/ 12,5   Voltage (V) 230-240 230-240 230-240   Rated power (kW) 1,7 1,7 1,7   Power consumption (A) 7,5 7,5 7,5   Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Automatic start/stop	•	•	•
Voltage (V) 230-240 230-240 230-240   Rated power (kW) 1,7 1,7 1,7   Power consumption (A) 7,5 7,5 7,5   Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Technical specifications	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
Rated power (kW) 1,7 1,7 1,7   Power consumption (A) 7,5 7,5 7,5   Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	125/ 12,5	125/ 12,5	125/ 12,5
Power consumption (A) 7,5 7,5 7,5   Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Voltage (V)	230-240	230-240	230-240
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h) 520/ 350 520/ 350 520/ 350   Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Rated power (kW)	1,7	1,7	1,7
Cable length (m) 5 5 5   Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Power consumption (A)	7,5	7,5	7,5
Hose length (m) 6 6 6   Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40 40	Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	520/ 350	520/ 350	520/ 350
Max inlet temperature (°C) 40 40	Cable length (m)	5	5	5
	Hose length (m)	6	6	6
Dimensions LxWxH (mm) 280x250x850 280x250x850 280x250x850	Max inlet temperature (°C)	40	40	40
250,250,050 250,250,050 250,250,050	Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	280x250x850	280x250x850	280x250x850
Weight (kg) 10,7 10,7 10,7	Weight (kg)	10,7	10,7	10,7





## Versatile high pressure cleaner for occasional cleaning

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $^{\bigcirc}$  Supplementary accessories,  $^{\square}$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
Accessory						
9	8M DRAIN&TUBE CLEANER	128500088	0	0	•	0
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE	128500077	0	•	•	•
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	0	•	•	•
	G3 GUN WITH INTERMEDIATE TUBE	126481132	0	•	•	•
	G3 LANCE COMPLETE	126481134	0	•	•	•
	MULTI ANGLE ADAPTER	6411138	0	0	0	0
7	NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC	128500700	0	0	0	•
	NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY	128500702	0	0	•	0
	PATIO CLEANER PLUS ACC	126411376	0	0	0	0
i	ROOF CLEANER	128470040	0	0	0	0
	UNDERCHASSIS SPRAY LANCE	6410763	0	0	o	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
9	VSB SET - GREEN	6410891	0	0	0	0
	WALL HOOK	106411386	0	0	0	0
6	WATER SUCTION KIT	126411387	0	0	0	0
Hose and Cor	nnection					
	EXT. HOSE 7 M - QUICK COUPLING	106411346	0	0	0	0
0	EXTENSION HOSE STEEL ARMED 7 M	6411048	0	0	0	0
	NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA	106411177	0	0	0	0
Brush						
	AUTOBRUSH ALONE	6411131	0	0	0	0
	Car brush head	128500463	0	0	0	0
	Garden brush head	128470457	0	0	0	0
	MULTI BRUSH	128470456	0	0	0	0
	RIM BRUSH HEAD	128470458	0	0	0	0





	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
	ROTARY BRUSH	126411395	0	0	0	0
Accessory Kit						
	AUTO KIT	6411134	0	0	0	0
<b>*</b> 1	CAR C&C KIT WITH BOX	128500086	0	0	0	0
	MULTI BRUSH KIT	128470459	0	0	0	0
Nozzle - High	Pressure Washer					
<b>#</b>	C&C CAR NOZZLE	6411136	0	0	0	0
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•	•	•
	PR TORNADO YELLOW	126481116	0	•	•	•
9	UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE	6411135	0	0	0	0
Detergent						
	ALTO 4X2.5L STONE AND WOOD CLEANER	308000098	0	0	0	0
	ALTO CARCOMBICLEANER 4 X 2,5 L	308000095	0	0	0	0
3	ALTO METAL CLEANER 4 X 2.	308000096	0	0	0	0





Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	C 125.4-6 EU	C 125.4-6 PAD EU	C 125.4-6 PCA EU
PLASTIC CLEANER 4 X 2.5 L	308000097	0	0	0	0
ROOF CLEANER DETERGENT 5 L	128470041	0	0	0	0



